admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 120 4 2020-21 0 2021-22 3 3 140000(one Lakh Forty
Thousand only)

0

2020-21 120 6 2021-22 0 2022-23 6 6 316667(Three Lakh
Sixteen Thousand Six
Hundred and Sixty
Seven Only)

0

2021-22 60 28 2022-23 0 2023-24 28 18 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty thousand)

8

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 360 40 2018-19 0 2021-22 26 23 246086(Two Lakh
Forty Six thousand and
Eighty Six only)

0

2018-19 360 46 2019-20 0 2022-23 42 40 313108(Three Lakhs
Thirteen Thousand
One Hundred and
Eight Only)

2

2019-20 360 43 2020-21 1 2023-24 37 30 380000(Three Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

5

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 30 24 2021-22 20 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 20 18 2022-23 18 18 300000(Three Lakh
only)

0

2023-24 50 45 2023-24 45 43 350000(Three Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

2

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 4

Part Time 48

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)